Hot Shots 2024-25

Note: This report includes information through April 15 which is Week 29 of 29

Team 8: IDK
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Amanda R. Hodges 139 61 4744 34 139.53 436 191 517 255 709 130 +9.53
Livy Bailey 104 96 1146 11 104.18 324 140 333 239 630
Keira R. Walburn 137 63 11969 87 137.57 451 174 502 239 697 145 -7.43
Alyssa M. Kloucek 133 67 400 3 133.33 404 140 400 207 601

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP

No. Date Team _ -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers

1 08/27/24 7 538 535 473 1546 515 1 3 1 3 538 1546 823 2401
2 09/03/24 6 500 476 477 1453 499 1 3 2 6 538 1546 823 2401
3 09/10/24 1 503 494 473 1470 496 1 3 3 9 538 1546 823 2401
4 09/17/24 4 486 477 460 1423 491 1 3 4 12 538 1546 823 2401
5 09/24/24 3 449 459 464 1372 484 1 3 5 15 538 1546 823 2401
6 10/01/24 5 503 488 516 1507 487 1 3 6 18 538 1546 827 2448
7 10/08/24 2 482 497 474 1453 486 4 0 10 18 538 1546 827 2448
8 10/15/24 7 496 475 449 1420 485 1 3 11 21 538 1546 827 2448
9 10/22/24 6 478 463 487 1428 484 0 4 11 25 538 1546 827 2448
10 10/29/24 1 489 501 504 1494 485 4 0 15 25 538 1546 827 2448
11 11/05/24 4 511 495 535 1541 488 4 0 19 25 538 1546 848 2480
12 11/12/24 3 513 474 498 1485 488 1 3 20 28 538 1546 848 2480
13 11/19/24 5 544 500 502 1546 490 3 1 23 29 544 1546 848 2480
14 11/26/24 2 499 474 476 1449 490 4 0 27 29 544 1546 848 2480
15 12/03/24 7 481 488 526 1495 490 3 1 30 30 544 1546 848 2480
16 01/07/25 6 469 561 495 1525 491 2% 1% 2% 1% 561 1546 861 2480
17 01/14/25 1 530 543 536 1609 494 0 4 2% 5% 561 1609 861 2497
18 01/21/25 10 568 534 530 1632 497 4 0 6% 5% 568 1632 862 2514
19  01/28/25 7 438 436 469 1343 494 1 3 7% 8% 568 1632 862 2514
20 02/04/25 4 535 592 581 1708 498 4 0 1% 8% 592 1708 883 2581
21 02/11/25 9 525 531 554 1610 500 1 3 12% 11% 592 1708 883 2581
22 02/25/25 4 495 529 514 1538 500 0 4 12% 15% 592 1708 883 2581
23 03/04/25 7 493 515 538 1546 501 4 0 16% 15% 592 1708 883 2581
24 03/11/25 10 496 495 494 1485 501 3 1 19% 16% 592 1708 883 2581
25 03/18/25 2 543 535 525 1603 502 4 0 23% 16% 592 1708 883 2581
26 03/25/25 5 501 504 469 1474 501 0 4 23% 20% 592 1708 883 2581
27 04/01/25 11 524 496 505 1525 502 0 4 24%, 23% 592 1708 883 2581
28  04/08/25 3 523 529 523 1575 503 0 4 24%, 27% 592 1708 883 2581
29  04/15/25 6 461 516 521 1498 502 0 4 24%, 31% 592 1708 883 2581

End of 2nd split

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



Hot Shots 2024-25

Amanda R. Hodges's Bowling Record - Team 8: IDK

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 124 76 151 130 91 372 600 372 3 12400 - 0.00 = 12400 151 372 227 600
2 09/03/24 124 76 113 101 118 332 560 704 6 117.33 - 12400 = -6.67 151 372 227 600
3 09/10/24 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 704 6 117.33 - 117.33 = 0.00 151 372 227 600
4 09/17/24 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 704 6 117.33 - 117.33 = 0.00 151 372 227 600
5 09/24/24 117 83 al17 al17 al17 351 600 704 6 117.33 - 11733 = 0.00 151 372 227 600
6 10/01/24 117 83 al17 al17 al17 351 600 704 6 117.33 - 11733 = 0.00 151 372 227 600
7 10/08/24 117 83 al17 al17 all17 351 600 704 6 117.33 - 117.33 = 0.00 151 372 227 600
8 10/15/24 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 704 6 117.33 - 117.33 = 0.00 151 372 227 600
9 10/22/24 117 83 al117 al17 al17 351 600 704 6 117.33 - 117.33 = 0.00 151 372 227 600
10 10/29/24 117 83 al17 al17 al17 351 600 704 6 117.33 - 11733 = 0.00 151 372 227 600
11 11/05/24 117 83 154 al17 al17 388 637 858 7 122.57 - 11733 = 524 154 372 237 600
12 11/12/24 122 78 144 115 al122 381 615 1117 9 12411 - 12257 = 1.54 154 372 237 600
13 11/19/24 124 76 163 156 132 451 679 1568 12 130.67 - 12411 = 6.56 163 451 239 679
14 11/26/24 130 70 160 123 113 396 606 1964 15 13093 - 130.67 = 0.27 163 451 239 679
15 12/03/24 130 70 113 134 al130 377 587 2211 17 130.06 - 130.93 = -0.87 163 451 239 679
16  01/07/25 130 70 149 157 al30 436 646 2517 19 132.47 - 130.06 = 241 163 451 239 679
17 01/14/25 132 68 al132 al132 al132 396 600 2517 19 132.47 - 13247 = 0.00 163 451 239 679
18 01/21/25 132 68 161 154 172 487 691 3004 22 136.55 - 13247 = 4.07 172 487 240 691
19 01/28/25 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 3004 22 136.55 - 136.55 = 0.00 172 487 240 691
20 02/04/25 136 64 139 191 187 517 709 3521 25 140.84 - 136.55 = 4.29 191 517 255 709
21 02/11/25 140 60 159 157 169 485 665 4006 28 143.07 - 14084 = 2.23 191 517 255 709
22 02/25/25 143 57 a143 al143 al143 429 600 4006 28 143.07 - 143.07 = 0.00 191 517 255 709
23 03/04/25 143 57 al143 al43 al143 429 600 4006 28 143.07 - 143.07 = 0.00 191 517 255 709
24 03/11/25 143 57 al43 al43 al43 429 600 4006 28 143.07 - 143.07 = 0.00 191 517 255 709
25 03/18/25 143 57 al143 al143 al143 429 600 4006 28 143.07 - 143.07 = 0.00 191 517 255 709
26  03/25/25 143 57 113 136 83 332 503 4338 31 139.94 - 143.07 = -3.14 191 517 255 709
27 04/01/25 139 61 al139 al139 al139 417 600 4338 31 139.94 - 13994 = 0.00 191 517 255 709
28 04/08/25 139 61 al39 al39 al139 417 600 4338 31 139.94 - 13994 = 0.00 191 517 255 709
29 04/15/25 139 61 113 146 147 406 589 4744 34 139.53 - 139.94 = -0.41 191 517 255 709

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 9 9 12 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 1 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

140.92 141.67 134.67
High game of 191 onweek 20 High series of 517 onweek 20 High average of 143.07 after bowling week 21
Low game of 83 onweek 26 Low series of 332 onweek 2 Low average of 117.33 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 163 onweek 13 Game #2: 191 onweek 20 Game #3: 187 onweek 20
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Hot Shots 2024-25

Alivia R. Bailey's Bowling Record - Team 8: IDK

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 119 81 y119 y119 y119 357 600 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 92 108 101 84 a92 277 601 185 2 9250 - 0.00 = 9250 101 185 209 401
3 09/10/24 92 108 a92 a92 a92 276 600 185 2 92.50 - 9250 = 0.00 101 185 209 401
4 09/17/24 92 108 a92 a92 a92 276 600 185 2 92.50 - 9250 = 0.00 101 185 209 401
5 09/24/24 92 108 a92 a92 a92 276 600 185 2 92,50 - 9250 = 0.00 101 185 209 401
6 10/01/24 92 108 116 95 99 310 618 495 5 99.00 - 9250 = 6.50 116 310 224 618
7 10/08/24 99 101 a99 a99 a99 297 600 495 5 99.00 - 99.00 = 0.00 116 310 224 618
8 10/15/24 99 101 a99 a99 a99 297 600 495 5 99.00 - 99.00 = 0.00 116 310 224 618
9 10/22/24 99 101 a99 a99 a99 297 600 495 5 99.00 - 99.00 = 0.00 116 310 224 618
10  10/29/24 99 101 a99 a99 a99 297 600 495 5 99.00 - 99.00 = 0.00 116 310 224 618
11 11/05/24 99 101 110 90 118 318 621 813 8 101.63 - 99.00 = 2.63 118 318 224 621
12 11/12/24 101 99 al01 al101 al01 303 600 813 8 101.63 - 101.63 = 0.00 118 318 224 621
13 11/19/24 101 99 a101 al101 al101 303 600 813 8 101.63 - 101.63 = 0.00 118 318 224 621
14 11/26/24 101 99 a101 al101 al101 303 600 813 8 101.63 - 101.63 = 0.00 118 318 224 621
15 12/03/24 101 99 al01 al101 al01 303 600 813 8 101.63 - 101.63 = 0.00 118 318 224 621
16 01/07/25 101 99 71 140 122 333 630 1146 11 104.18 - 101.63 = 2.56 140 333 239 630
17 01/14/25 104 96 al104 al104 al104 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 10418 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
18 01/21/25 104 96 a104 al104 al104 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
19 01/28/25 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
20 02/04/25 104 96 al104 al104 al04 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 10418 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
21 02/11/25 104 96 al104 al104 al04 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
22 02/25/25 104 96 al104 al104 al104 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
23 03/04/25 104 96 al04 al04 al104 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
24 03/11/25 104 96 al104 al104 al104 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
25 03/18/25 104 96 al104 al104 al04 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 10418 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
26 03/25/25 104 96 al104 al104 al04 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
27 04/01/25 104 96 al104 al104 al04 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
28 04/08/25 104 96 al04 al04 al104 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630
29 04/15/25 104 96 al104 al104 al104 312 600 1146 11 104.18 - 104.18 = 0.00 140 333 239 630

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3
Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3
99.50 102.25 113.00
High game of 140 onweek 16 High series of 333 onweek 16 High average of 104.18 after bowling week 16
Low game of 71 onweek 16 Low series of 277 onweek 2 Low average of 92.50 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 116 onweek 6 Game #2: 140 onweek 16 Game #3: 122 onweek 16
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Hot Shots 2024-25

Keira R. Walburn's Bowling Record - Team 8: IDK

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 153 47 149 167 144 460 601 460 3 153.33 - 0.00 = 153.33 167 460 214 601
2 09/03/24 153 47 148 169 127 444 585 904 6 150.67 - 153.33 = -2.67 169 460 216 601
3 09/10/24 150 50 161 152 131 444 594 1348 9 149.78 - 150.67 = -0.89 169 460 216 601
4 09/17/24 149 51 144 135 118 397 550 1745 12 14542 - 149.78 = -4.36 169 460 216 601
5 09/24/24 145 55 107 117 122 346 511 2091 15 139.40 - 14542 = -6.02 169 460 216 601
6 10/01/24 139 61 137 143 167 447 630 2538 18 141.00 - 139.40 = 1.60 169 460 228 630
7 10/08/24 141 59 133 148 125 406 583 2944 21 140.19 - 141.00 = -0.81 169 460 228 630
8 10/15/24 140 60 147 126 100 373 553 3317 24 138.21 - 14019 = -1.98 169 460 228 630
9 10/22/24 138 62 129 114 138 381 567 3698 27 136.96 - 13821 = -1.25 169 460 228 630
10 10/29/24 136 64 140 152 155 447 639 4145 30 138.17 - 136.96 = 1.20 169 460 228 639
11 11/05/24 138 62 114 155 167 436 622 4581 33 138.82 - 138.17 = 0.65 169 460 229 639
12 11/12/24 138 62 135 125 142 402 588 4983 36 138.42 - 138.82 = -0.40 169 460 229 639
13 11/19/24 138 62 147 110 136 393 579 5376 39 137.85 - 138.42 = -0.57 169 460 229 639
14 11/26/24 137 63 105 117 129 351 540 5727 42 136.36 - 137.85 = -1.49 169 460 229 639
15 12/03/24 136 64 134 120 162 416 608 6143 45 136.51 - 136.36 = 0.15 169 460 229 639
16  01/07/25 136 64 116 131 110 357 549 6500 48 13542 - 136.51 = -1.09 169 460 229 639
17 01/14/25 135 65 161 174 167 502 697 7002 51 13729 - 13542 = 1.88 174 502 239 697
18 01/21/25 137 63 170 143 121 434 623 7436 54 137.70 - 137.29 = 0.41 174 502 239 697
19 01/28/25 137 63 114 112 145 371 560 7807 57 136.96 - 137.70 = -0.74 174 502 239 697
20 02/04/25 136 64 159 164 157 480 672 8287 60 138.12 - 136.96 = 1.15 174 502 239 697
21 02/11/25 138 62 129 137 148 414 600 8701 63 138.11 - 138.12 = -0.01 174 502 239 697
22 02/25/25 138 62 115 149 134 398 584 9099 66 137.86 - 13811 = -0.25 174 502 239 697
23 03/04/25 137 63 113 135 158 406 595 9505 69 137.75 - 137.86 = -0.11 174 502 239 697
24 03/11/25 137 63 116 115 114 345 534 9850 72 136.81 - 137.75 = -0.95 174 502 239 697
25 03/18/25 136 64 163 155 145 463 655 10313 75 137.51 - 136.81 = 0.70 174 502 239 697

26 03/25/25 137 63 151 131 149 431 620 10744 78 137.74 - 137.51
27  04/01/25 137 63 148 120 129 397 586 11141 81 137.54 - 137.74
28  04/08/25 137 63 147 153 147 447 636 11588 84 137.95 - 137.54
29  04/15/25 137 63 111 133 137 381 570 11969 87 137.57 - 137.95

End of 2nd split

0.24 174 502 239 697
-0.20 174 502 239 697
0.41 174 502 239 697
-0.38 174 502 239 697

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

23 42 22
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
12 13 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

135.97 138.00 138.76
High game of 174 onweek 17 High series of 502 onweek 17 High average of 153.33 after bowling week 1
Low game of 100 onweek 8 Low series of 345 onweek 24 Low average of 135.42 after bowling week 16

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 170 onweek 18 Game #2: 174 onweek 17 Game #3: 167 onweek 6
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Hot Shots 2024-25

Alyssa M. Kloucek's Bowling Record - Team 8: IDK

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 08/27/24 119 81 y119 y119 y119 357 600 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/03/24 133 67 138 122 140 400 601 400 3 133.33 - 0.00 = 133.33 140 400 207 601
3 09/10/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
4 09/17/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
5 09/24/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
6 10/01/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
7 10/08/24 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
8 10/15/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
9 10/22/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
10 10/29/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
11 11/05/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
12 11/12/24 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
13 11/19/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
14 11/26/24 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 133.33 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
15 12/03/24 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
16  01/07/25 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
17 01/14/25 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 133.33 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
18 01/21/25 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
19 01/28/25 108 92 y108 y108 y108 324 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
20 02/04/25 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
21 02/11/25 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
22 02/25/25 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 133.33 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
23 03/04/25 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
24 03/11/25 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
25 03/18/25 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
26  03/25/25 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 133.33 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
27 04/01/25 133 67 al133 al133 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 133.33 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
28 04/08/25 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601
29 04/15/25 133 67 al33 al33 al133 399 600 400 3 133.33 - 13333 = 0.00 140 400 207 601

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

138.00 122.00 140.00
High game of 140 onweek 2 High series of 400 onweek 2 High average of 133.33 after bowling week 2
Low game of 122 onweek 2 Low series of 400 onweek 2 Low average of 133.33 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 138 onweek 2 Game #2: 122 onweek 2 Game #3: 140 onweek 2
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones



